
Campionato Regionale AN/CO 2021
A.S.D. Arcieri Hortinae Classes (R2112013)
Palazzetto dello Sport

Via del Campo Sportivo, SNC, From 27-02-2021 to 28-02-2021

Assoluti Arco Nudo Femminile
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STECCA Claudia
PORTA Giulia
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PAPA Marina
RUFO Barbara
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FANTINI Luisa
GRASSO Giorgia

12011

12032

5
6

T.7
T.9

7
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GRAYSON Alexandra
PRATESI Bianca Cristina

12033

12136

4
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Stecca C.
Papa M.

2
6

Grasso G.
Pratesi B.

2
6

Bronzo

Stecca C.
Grasso G.

6
2

Oro

Papa M.
Pratesi B.

4
6
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